Code Color Name
031 99U Mandarin
195 444Y H05 Shiny Rock Metallic
298 3AU 83U Mitternachtschwarz Mica
13R 40Q 463P AJU Sunny Melon
20P 23U Titenblau
20X 3DU 92U Mitrnactswarz II Metallic
21E 44P 4UU Panoramablau Mica
235V 27T 41G Cremeweiss Nach
286V 41H Dark Okapi
41V 443Y H06 Soft Bronze Metallic
440Y 30X H03 Peppermint Metallic
441Y 22U L22U H02 Flash Blue Metallic
442Y 22W H07 Knit Blue Metallic
G0X 50X 490C WA490C Decent Violet Metallic
G0W 489C WA489C Coral Orange Metallic
G0Y 491C WA491C Rioja Red Metallic
G54 Blue Ray Metallic
G5N 285V L191 Nougat Metallic
G5U 172 Graubeige Metallic
G6E Solar Red
G6F 340X WA340X Fresh Green Lime
G6R L30V 182X Carrageen Metallic
G6S 183X L30W Olive Tree Metallic
G6T L41K 186X Brimstone
G6U 21X Winterwind Metallic
G71 L23A 493C WA493C Aegean Blue
GAR 19F
58U
22C
501Q
31T Carbon Flash Metallic
GAN 176 636R Argonsilber Metallic
GAZ 40R 8624 Olympic White
GBH 4CU
74P
50B 63U Powerrot
GBM 12U 12L 291 Ardenblau Metallic
GB0 506B WA506B Onyxschwarz Metallic
Velvet Red Metallic
Toasted Coconut Metallic
GCS 681R WA681R
GDB L41S 495Y WA495Y
GDJ 41P 438Y FQ41882D Mandarina Metallic
GDS 22V
L22V
445Y WA445Y True Blue Metallic
GD1 388A WA388A Blue Me Away Metallic
GEK 02P 20Z 4DU Royalblau
GEU 04T 22A Ozeanblau Metallic
GEV 179 03T Silver Lake Metallic
2017 - 2018 Opel / Vauxhall
Code Color Name
GF0 GKQ
D31
10U
474
10L Arktikweiss
GG2 497B Pull Me Over Red 3
GG7 50S L50S 498B Pull Me Over Red 4
GK3 483B WA483B Son of A Gun Gray 4 Metallic
GJM 05T 40W Pepperdust Metallic
GLA 184 Stahl Gray Metallic
GLE 30P 42T 848S Grasshopper Metallic
GLI 507C WA507C Unripened Green Metallic 4
GN6 454B Brimstone 3
GOP 41C 885T Dark Mahagony Mica
GPS L10C 524B WA524B Nautile
Orange Fizz MetallicGPQ L50T 523B WA523B
GQY 79L 79U 547 Magmarot
GU1 50K 741U Blood Orange Metallic
GU3 22N 743U Blue Buzz Mica
GV2 393A W393A Mystic Violet Metallic
GV8 Creamy Beige Metallic
GWA G3Z 187 Seashell Metallic
GWB 41D 165V James Brown
GWD 161V 189 L189 Flip Chip Metallic
GWE 41E 162V Noblesse Metallic
GWG Lemon Tree Metallic
GWH 169V L190 Phantom Gray Mica
GWJ L22S 167V Deep Sky Metallic
GWL 171V 50N Very Berry Metallic
GWO 42G WA704D Pale Gold Metallic 4
GWW 30T L30T 439Y Neo Marangu
GXM 50M 190V Sanguine Red
GYG L22T 22T 201V Dark Ink Metallic
GYH 22R 200V Crinan Blue Metallic
GYV 202V WA202V Urban Titanium Metallic
2017 - 2018 Opel / Vauxhall